EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
MIT515, MIT525 and MIT1025

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
MIT515-UK 1001-935
MIT515-US 1001-936
MIT515-EU 1001-937
MIT515-AU 1001-938
MIT525-UK 1001-939
MIT525-US 1001-940
MIT525-EU 1001-941
MIT525-AU 1001-942
MIT1025-UK 1001-943
MIT1025-US 1001-944
MIT1025-EU 1001-945
MIT1025-AU 1001-946